Easy to install
On site Oxygen Production at sustainable cost
No more explosion or fire hazards
Oxygen quality compliant with the pharmacopoeia
Fully automatic operation
Can fulfil emergency requirement
No special attention required to operate
High Availability & Design for Long lifetime

Air
Requirement
FAD(CFM)
Application
No.
of
Bed
I.C.U/I.C.C.U/
S.I.C.U/O.T
Venti.
Space
Requ.
l x b x h
(in feet)
ANGOP-5 5 - 18 150 5 84 47 30 10 2 5 X 3 X 6
ANGOP-7.5 18 - 28 225 7.5 125 68 50 16 3 6 X 4 X 5
ANGOP-10 29 - 36 300 10 167 90 80 20 4 6 X 4 X 6
ANGOP-12.5 37 - 46 375 12.5 210 112 100 30 5 7 X 5 X 6
ANGOP-15 47 - 55 450 15 250 133 125 36 6 7 X 5 X 7
ANGOP-20 56 - 75 600 20 334 176 150 50 15 8 X 6 X 7
ANGOP-25 76 - 90 750 25 415 218 200 60 15 8 X 6 X 7
ANGOP-30 91 - 110 900 30 500 260 250 70 20 8.5 X 6 X 7
ANGOP-40 111 - 150 1200 40 665 345 300 100 30 13 X 6 X 8
ANGOP-50 151 - 185 1500 50 833 429 400 120 40 14 X 6 X 8
compresser control
panel
air
receiver